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2005 Chevrolet Colorado

Crew Cab Z71LS

Values

Base Price
Mileage (47,000)
Total Base Price
Options (change)

Price + Options
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Rough
Trade-In

$3,200
$2,100

$5,300

$5,300

Average
Trade-In

$4,100
$2,100

$6,200

$6,200
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Clean
Trade-In

$4,825
$2,100

$6,925

$6,925

Clean
Retail

$7,225
$2,100

$9,325

$9,325

Rough Trade-In - Rough Trade-in values reflect a vehicle in rough condition. Meaning a vehicle with significant mechanical defects requiring repairs in
order to restore reasonable running condition. Paint, body and wheel surfaces have considerable damage to their finish, which may include dull or
faded (oxidized) paint, small to medium size dents, frame damage, rust or obvious signs of previous repairs. Interior reflects above average wear with
inoperable equipment, damaged or missing trim and heavily soiled /permanent imperfections on the headliner, carpet, and upholstery. Vehicle may
have a branded title and un-true mileage. Vehicle will need substantial reconditioning and repair to be made ready for resale. Some existing issues
may be difficult to restore. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments

for actual vehicle condition.

Average Trade-In - The Average Trade-In values on nadaguides.com are meant to reflect a vehicle in average condition. A vehicle that is mechanically
sound but may require some repairs/servicing to pass all necessary inspections; Paint, body and wheel surfaces have moderate imperfections and an
average finish and shine which can be improved with restorative repair; Interior reflects some soiling and wear in relation to vehicle age, with all

IO VWV VY VWL TG Y UIUG O DU VO O £V VUV WG VIVIGU WY LI VT U

[ e S AT e O A R A L V1 Ty )

1Tl VUG Or


https://www.nadaguides.com/Cars/2005/Chevrolet/COLORADO-PICKUP-1-2-Ton-5-Cyl/Crew-Cab-Z71-LS

