

NADAguides Value Report 1/31/2019

2005 Chevrolet Colorado

Crew Cab Z71 LS

Values

	Rough Trade-In	Average Trade-In	Clean Trade-In	Clean Retail
Base Price	\$3,200	\$4,100	\$4,825	\$7,225
Mileage (47,000)	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$2,100	\$2,100
Total Base Price	\$5,300	\$6,200	\$6,925	\$9,325
Options (<u>change</u>)				
Price + Options	\$5,300	\$6,200	\$6,925	\$9,325

Rough Trade-In - Rough Trade-in values reflect a vehicle in rough condition. Meaning a vehicle with significant mechanical defects requiring repairs in order to restore reasonable running condition. Paint, body and wheel surfaces have considerable damage to their finish, which may include dull or faded (oxidized) paint, small to medium size dents, frame damage, rust or obvious signs of previous repairs. Interior reflects above average wear with inoperable equipment, damaged or missing trim and heavily soiled /permanent imperfections on the headliner, carpet, and upholstery. Vehicle may have a branded title and un-true mileage. Vehicle will need substantial reconditioning and repair to be made ready for resale. Some existing issues may be difficult to restore. Because individual vehicle condition varies greatly, users of NADAguides.com may need to make independent adjustments for actual vehicle condition.

Average Trade-In - The Average Trade-In values on nadaguides.com are meant to reflect a vehicle in average condition. A vehicle that is mechanically sound but may require some repairs/servicing to pass all necessary inspections; Paint, body and wheel surfaces have moderate imperfections and an average finish and shine which can be improved with restorative repair; Interior reflects some soiling and wear in relation to vehicle age, with all